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SUPERVISOR OF ELECTIONS - BILL COWLES
Voter Statistic - Congressional District

for Month Ending AUGUST, 2012
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194,958

141,587

106,924

9,049

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

622

7,050

17,846

24,162

133,901

3,403

561

7,413

548

2,868

67,518

17,940

41,739

2,106

332

8,536

351

2,805

9,258

13,378

75,186

1,171

313

4,462

38

241

531

1,351

6,369

193

15

311

 99,475 90,206 5,277

 77,062 58,233 6,292

 55,034 48,363 3,527

 4,583 4,240 226

 307 298 17

 3,656 3,276 118

 9,848 7,778 220

 12,942 10,904 316

 68,438 64,030 1,433

 1,703 1,575 125

 298 246 17

 2,283 2,099 3,031

 309 228 11

 1,494 1,335 39

 40,387 26,122 1,009

 9,685 8,043 212

 21,669 19,632 438

 1,089 923 94

 190 136 6

 2,239 1,814 4,483

 199 146 6

 1,446 1,306 53

 5,274 3,855 129

 7,180 6,022 176

 39,005 35,303 878

 598 483 90

 176 127 10

 1,156 1,121 2,185

 18 19 1

 129 110 2

 282 244 5

 703 633 15

 3,246 3,052 71

 102 86 5

 11 4

 92 92 127

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Grand Total:  659,674
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207,156

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

579

8,157

18,812

77,547

89,056

3,998

582

8,425

 106,868 94,141 6,147

 325 247 7

 4,231 3,806 120

 10,101 8,459 252

 41,852 34,815 880

 45,495 42,541 1,020

 2,064 1,806 128

 328 239 15

 2,472 2,228 3,725

Total Race

Total Sex
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68,844

84,595

37,961

3,047

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

253

2,296

13,872

10,949

37,527

1,454

253

2,240

325

1,050

56,503

9,294

12,540

1,139

193

3,551

147

881

7,124

5,951

22,054

483

113

1,208

10

78

398

606

1,778

73

3

101

 38,466  28,968 1,410

 49,739  32,423 2,433

 21,577  15,479 905

 1,683  1,302 62

 131  116 6

 1,259  1,005 32

 8,052  5,651 169

 6,095  4,703 151

 21,096  16,052 379

 790  623 41

 148  99 6

 895  719 626

 196  124 5

 583  454 13

 34,676  21,012 815

 5,187  4,003 104

 7,116  5,291 133

 612  478 49

 116  74 3

 1,253  987 1,311

 90  54 3

 482  382 17

 4,241  2,788 95

 3,354  2,534 63

 12,623  9,169 262

 268  192 23

 73  39 1

 446  321 441

 6  4

 44  33 1

 216  178 4

 328  271 7

 1,005  746 27

 40  31 2

 2  1

 42  38 21

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  279,862       
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85,415

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

252

2,544

14,351

37,382

25,953

1,907

249

2,777

 47,616  36,023 1,776

 148  99 5

 1,361  1,152 31

 8,094  6,060 197

 20,993  16,025 364

 14,736  10,900 317

 1,037  832 38

 158  83 8

 1,089  872 816

Total Race

Total Sex

DEMOCRATIC  Total:  279,862       
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74,741

25,095

40,796

3,453

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

207

1,939

878

4,997

64,526

645

94

1,455

95

729

2,144

2,462

18,760

261

39

605

116

848

416

2,780

35,448

279

68

841

14

73

33

290

2,948

46

4

45

 37,085  36,524 1,132

 12,530  12,154 411

 20,412  19,704 680

 1,693  1,717 43

 104  100 3

 983  922 34

 375  498 5

 2,575  2,369 53

 32,210  31,697 619

 303  321 21

 48  42 4

 487  575 393

 50  43 2

 360  358 11

 1,049  1,075 20

 1,242  1,203 17

 9,457  9,116 187

 125  128 8

 19  19 1

 228  212 165

 65  49 2

 437  396 15

 193  221 2

 1,379  1,366 35

 17,925  17,179 344

 123  136 20

 27  40 1

 263  317 261

 4  9 1

 39  34

 18  15

 150  135 5

 1,443  1,483 22

 23  22 1

 3  1

 13  18 14

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  199,902       
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55,817

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

139

2,275

848

11,948

38,680

672

94

1,161

 27,336  27,528 953

 73  65 1

 1,186  1,051 38

 363  474 11

 5,998  5,807 143

 18,921  19,337 422

 331  318 23

 47  47

 417  429 315

Total Race

Total Sex

REPUBLICAN  Total:  199,902       
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51,373

31,897

28,167

2,549

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

Female Male Unknown

162

2,815

3,096

8,216

31,848

1,304

214

3,718

128

1,089

8,871

6,184

10,439

706

100

4,380

88

1,076

1,718

4,647

17,684

409

132

2,413

14

90

100

455

1,643

74

8

165

 23,924  24,714 2,735

 14,793  13,656 3,448

 13,045  13,180 1,942

 1,207  1,221 121

 72  82 8

 1,414  1,349 52

 1,421  1,629 46

 4,272  3,832 112

 15,132  16,281 435

 610  631 63

 102  105 7

 901  805 2,012

 63  61 4

 551  523 15

 4,662  4,035 174

 3,256  2,837 91

 5,096  5,225 118

 352  317 37

 55  43 2

 758  615 3,007

 44  43 1

 527  528 21

 840  846 32

 2,447  2,122 78

 8,457  8,955 272

 207  155 47

 76  48 8

 447  483 1,483

 8  6

 46  43 1

 48  51 1

 225  227 3

 798  823 22

 39  33 2

 6  2

 37  36 92

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Race

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  179,910       
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65,924

Amer. Indian

Asian/Pacific

Black

Hispanic

White

Other

Multi-Racial

Not Given

Female Male Unknown

188

3,338

3,613

28,217

24,423

1,419

239

4,487

 31,916  30,590 3,418

 104  83 1

 1,684  1,603 51

 1,644  1,925 44

 14,861  12,983 373

 11,838  12,304 281

 696  656 67

 123  109 7

 966  927 2,594

Total Race

Total Sex

OTHER/PTY NOT REG'D  Total:  179,910       


